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Veron Chen (LKKAuto) g

From: i Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: ’ Friday, 8 June 2018 8:37 AM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna; SUR; Admin-D (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: Market value -FBL5699P DOA: 25.11.17
Dear Kelvyna,

The market value of FBL 5699P is $16K-$19K (Estimated) as at Nov 17

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Ngian, Kelvyna [mailto:Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com]

Sent: Thursday, 7 June 2018 4:19 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@Ilkkauto.com>
Subject: Market value -FBL5699P DOA: 25.11.17

Hi team

Kindly assist to advise market value as at DOA 25.11.17

Thanks & Best Regards,

Kelvyna Ngian, Senior Executive, Claims | P. +65 6804 6059 | Fax. +65 6235 3354 Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com

GREAT,
‘AMERICAN, Claims Division | 3 Temasek Avenue #16-01 Centennial Tower Singapore 039190

INSURANCE COMPANY

For more information on our financial ratings, visit GAIG.com/FinancialStrength.

Moody's Standard & Poor's
Al {Good) A+ .
Alfruiad Jow 15,2005 At Sharch 2, 2048

Aohemud My 11,005

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended
recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender
immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments. ’



PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry o

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Jun 2018

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebateByPublicBeforeDeregInput?FUNCTION ID=F0304

> Back to OneMotoring

Vehicle Owner Particulars #
Owner 1D Type:

Owner |D:

Vehicie Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:

Open Market Value;

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Detalils
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

OK

Singapore NRIC
9096)

FBLS699P

No
29Jun2018
HONDA
CB400X ABS
Black

2016
NC47E1101024
NC471100988
$8,267.00
29Dec 2016
29Dec 2016

1

$1,241.00

No

$0.00

28 Dec 2026
D - Motorcycle
10

$6,101.00
$5,224.00
$5.224.00

Dok : Affll ,F{
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